
™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

™

™

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

&All About G
pg.5

&All About C
pg.7

&You're a
Composer
pg.11

&All About E
pg.13

&All About D
pg.15

&Steps and Skips
pg.15

& & &

&
Time Signatures
pg.21

&

Time Sig
Student work
pg.21

don't include
these numbers
at the ends

&

w ˙ œ

w ˙ œ

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙
œ

œ ˙ ˙ œ œ

˙
Œ

œ ˙ ˙ w
˙

œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ ˙ œ œ
˙

Solve the following math equations by filling in the blanks with notes, rests and numbers.
Notes and rests go on the top.  The number of beats goes on the bottom.
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